General information about company

Scrip code 512604

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE772B01014

Name of the company

HARIA EXPORTS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular esfNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of nareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. Shareholding as a % of | of securities IX)
Category Category of ] Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares - .
shareholder | shareholders . . ’ 7 (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
1)) equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (AV)+ Total as a
1) (1II) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As o
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VI) a % of (A+B+C2) Class cg: | Class i % of
held (V) X egry Tota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3 3632317 3632317 31.45 3632317 3632317 |31.45
Group
B) Public 8634 7917683 7917683 68.55 7917683 7917683 | 68.55
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 8637 11550000 11550000 100 11550000 11550000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;}?mber of
No. Of asa %. Number of le;zirees:d or
No. Of Shares assuming full | Lockedin |P th gec Sub-categorization of shares
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of | shares (XI1) gncirr:éseied Number of
Category of | Underlying Shares . Outstanding conve.r.nble (XI11) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
I shareholder | Outstanding Outstandi convertible " N held in
1D convertible ulstanding | e curities percentage o Asa As a % | dematerialized
" Warrants dNo. Of diluted share % of sa’o £ <TV
securities Xi and NO. capital) (XD= of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (XD) Warrant pital) (XD)=" I No_ | total ~ |No.
arrants VI)+(X) As a Shares category | category | category
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) (a) | Shares |(a) . .
% of held held @) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 31.45 3632317
Group
(B) Public 68.55 7335559 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10967876 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N(?aOf fully Partly No. Of shares Tl? tal ngs.l d % of total no. of
Category & Name of 0s- paicup paid-up | underlying s arcsﬁ ¢ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. sharcholders | equity . ; (VID) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a7 0
(111 shares held . (IV)+H(V)+ Total
V) shares Receipts (VI) vI) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class a
( held (V) %of (A+B+C2) | 5| Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing sharecholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1 5 3632317 3632317 | 3145 3632317 3632317 |31.45
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 3 3632317 3632317 31.45 3632317 3632317 [31.45
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 3 3632317 3632317 |31.45 3632317 3632317 [3145
Promoter Group
(AFA)1)HA)
@
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 2 840 840 0.01 840 840 0.01
(d) Banks 1 140 140 0 140 140 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 3 9380 980 0.01 980 980 0.01
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(® share capital up to Rs. | 3413 3361721 3361721 29.11 3361721 3361721 |29.11
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h holding nominal 19 3867681 3867681 |33.49 3867681 3867681 |33.49
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
) Non Resident Indians | 5 29262 29262 0.25 29262 29262 |0.25
(NRIs)
(o) Bodies Corporate 58 545116 545116 4.72 545116 545116 [4.72
(m) Any Other (specify) | 111 112923 112923 0.98 112923 112923 0.98
Sub-Total (B)(4) 8631 7916703 7916703 68.54 7916703 7916703 | 68.54
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 8634 7917683 7917683 68.55 7917683 7917683 | 68.55
2+B)3)HB)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
)T"tal (ATB+C2 8637 11550000 11550000 | 100 11550000 11550000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 8637 11550000 11550000 100 11550000 11550000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
; : shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. . . . equity shares
Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) ’
Sr. . . . held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % As a % ematerialize
- 1 . . o ftotal sa 7 | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ capital) (XI)= No. | b 10 | of total u ul u
(a) (VIDHX) As a % (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) ) (ii) (iif)
(®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
)] Indian
(a) 31.45 3632317
(sl“)b'TOtal (A4) 31.45 3632317
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
31.45 3632317
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
() Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0.01 0 0 0 0
(d) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.01 0 0 0 0
)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(g) 29.11 3146717 0 0 0
(h) 33.49 3867681 0 0 0
@) 0.25 29262 0 0 0
O 4.72 178976 0 0 0
(m) 0.98 112923 0 0 0
f‘:)b'TOtal ®) 68.54 7335559 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 68.55 7335559 0 0 0
B)2)+B)3)+
B)#)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 10967876
Total (A+B+C 100 10967876

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Bimal Kantilal Haria

Bimal Kantilal Haria HUF

Minti Bimal Haria

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AABPH1741E

AACHB8194A

AAFPS0253A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3481257

75530

75530

3632317

No. Of Partly paid-
up cquity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

3481257

75530

75530

3632317

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.14

0.65

0.65

31.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3481257

75530

75530

3632317

Class eg:y

Total

3481257

75530

75530

3632317

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

30.14

0.65

0.65

31.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.14

0.65

0.65

31.45

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3481257

75530

75530

3632317

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Best Paper Mills P Ltd

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACB2782M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

365200

365200

No. Of Partly paid-
up cquity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

365200

365200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

365200

365200

Class eg:y

Total

365200

365200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.16

3.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.16

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the Bijoy Ramesh
Shareholders (1) Shah

Disha Kunal
Shah

Harsha Hitesh
Javeri

Hitesh Ramji
Javeri

Ketan Keshavji
Shah

Kunal Ramesh
Shah

Ramesh K
Shah

PAN (1) BFLPS8335D

ALHPD6390E

AAEPJ7739F

AABPJ4691H

ACKPS4712M

BFLPS8336A

AGNPS5070M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 236550
held (IV)

246252

351347

150000

1159990

207500

1041650

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 236550
W+ (VD

246252

351347

150000

1159990

207500

1041650

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.05

2.13

3.04

1.3

10.04

1.8

9.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 236550

246252

351347

150000

1159990

207500

1041650

Class eg:y

Total 236550

246252

351347

150000

1159990

207500

1041650

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 2.05

2.13

3.04

1.3

10.04

1.8

9.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.05

2.13

3.04

1.3

10.04

1.8

9.02

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 236550
shares held in

246252

351347

150000

1159990

207500

1041650




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3393289

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

3393289

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3393289

Class eg:y

Total

3393289

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

29.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

29.38

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

3393289




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (ii) |0
Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

Category

LLP

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

108

111

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2118

110705

100

112923

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

2118

110705

100

112923

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.96

0.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2118

110705

100

112923

Class eg:y

Total

2118

110705

100

112923

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

0.96

0.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.96

0.98

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total

Shares held (b)
Number of equity
shares held in
o 2118 110705 100 112923
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0




