General information about compar	ny
Scrip code	512604
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE772B01014
Name of the company	HARIA EXPORTS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Decla	ration			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Stateme	Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	0	0						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0						

			Table I	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of	ategory of I Nos Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)		SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	1.10181 + (A + D + C) + 1	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	3632317			3632317	31.45	3632317		3632317	31.45
(B)	Public	8634	7917683			7917683	68.55	7917683		7917683	68.55
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	8637	11550000			11550000	100	11550000		11550000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Lock	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	gorization (of shares	
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				31.45					3632317				
(B)	Public				68.55					7335559	0	0	0	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total				100					10967876	0	0	0	

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promoto	er Group					
			No. of fully	No. Of	N- Of -h	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number o		Rights held (IX)	in each		
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of		
	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group Indian	Total	Total Voting rights										
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	the Promo	oter and Promote	r Group		•	•		•		
(1)	Indian												
(a)		3	3632317			3632317	31.45	3632317		3632317	31.45		
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	3632317			3632317	31.45	3632317		3632317	31.45		
(2)	Foreign			•					•		•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	3632317			3632317	31.45	3632317		3632317	31.45		
В	Table III - Statement sl	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder											
(1)	Institutions (Domestic))											
(a)	Mutual Funds	2	840			840	0.01	840		840	0.01		
(d)	Banks	1	140			140	0	140		140	0		
Sub-Total (B)(1)		3	980			980	0.01	980		980	0.01		
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)												
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)										
(4)	Non-institutions												
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	8413	3361721			3361721	29.11	3361721		3361721	29.11		
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	19	3867681			3867681	33.49	3867681		3867681	33.49		
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	30	29262			29262	0.25	29262		29262	0.25		
(1)	Bodies Corporate	58	545116			545116	4.72	545116		545116	4.72		
(m)	Any Other (specify)	111	112923			112923	0.98	112923		112923	0.98		
Sub-Total (B)(4)		8631	7916703			7916703	68.54	7916703		7916703	68.54		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		8634	7917683			7917683	68.55	7917683		7917683	68.55		
С	Table IV - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non	Promoter- Non I	ublic shareho	lder						
Total (A+B+C2		8637	11550000			11550000	100	11550000		11550000	100		
Total (A+B+C)		8637	11550000			11550000	100	11550000	1	11550000	100		

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the F	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Underlying Underlying Underlying Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing s	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group					
(1)	Indian									1		
(a)				31.45					3632317	1		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				31.45					3632317			
(2)	Foreign		•	1	1					1		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				31.45					3632317			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder	ı			1		
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)								1		
(a)				0.01					0	0	0	0
(d)				0					0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.01					0	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(g)				29.11					3146717	0	0	0
(h)				33.49					3867681	0	0	0
(i)				0.25					29262	0	0	0
(1)				4.72					178976	0	0	0
(m)				0.98					112923	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				68.54					7335559	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				68.55					7335559	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pro	moter	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder	•		•	•
Total (A+B+C2)				100					10967876			
Total (A+B+C				100					10967876			

		Individuals/Hindu undivided F	amily	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Bimal Kantilal Haria	Bimal Kantilal Haria HUF	Minti Bimal Haria	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABPH1741E	AACHB8194A	AAFPS0253A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3481257	75530	75530	3632317
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3481257	75530	75530	3632317
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	30.14	0.65	0.65	31.45
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securiti	es (IX)		
Class eg:X	3481257	75530	75530	3632317
Class eg:y				
Total	3481257	75530	75530	3632317
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	30.14	0.65	0.65	31.45
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	30.14	0.65	0.65	31.45
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3481257	75530	75530	3632317
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Bodies Cor	POTALL
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Best Paper Mills P Ltd	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACB2782M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	365200	365200
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	365200	365200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.16	3.16
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	365200	365200
Class eg:y		
Total	365200	365200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.16	3.16
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.16	3.16
Number of Locked	1 in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in	0	0

dematerialized form (XIV)		
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization	of shares	
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under	
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Bijoy Ramesh Shah	Disha Kunal Shah	Harsha Hitesh Javeri	Hitesh Ramji Javeri	Ketan Keshavji Shah	Kunal Ramesh Shah	Ramesh K Shah
PAN (II)	BFLPS8335D	ALHPD6390E	AAEPJ7739F	AABPJ4691H	ACKPS4712M	BFLPS8336A	AGNPS5070M
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	236550	246252	351347	150000	1159990	207500	1041650
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	236550	246252	351347	150000	1159990	207500	1041650
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.05	2.13	3.04	1.3	10.04	1.8	9.02
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (I	IX)				
Class eg: X	236550	246252	351347	150000	1159990	207500	1041650
Class eg:y			†				
Total	236550	246252	351347	150000	1159990	207500	1041650
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.05	2.13	3.04	1.3	10.04	1.8	9.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.05	2.13	3.04	1.3	10.04	1.8	9.02
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	236550	246252	351347	150000	1159990	207500	1041650

dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Searial No.	
Name of the	
Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3393289
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3393289
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	29.38
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	3393289
Class eg:y	
Total	3393289
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	29.38
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	29.38
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in	3393289

dematerialized form (XIV)					
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0				

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	LLP	HUF	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	108	1	111
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2118	110705	100	112923
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2118	110705	100	112923
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.96	0	0.98
Number of Voting	Rights held in eacl	h class of securities (IX)		,
Class eg: X	2118	110705	100	112923
Class eg:y				
Total	2118	110705	100	112923
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02	0.96	0	0.98
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.96	0	0.98
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				

1	1	1				
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2118	110705	100	112923		
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0		